NC Joining Module NCFC
Weight optimized and compact NC joining module
21
63
A
_0
03
-5

Safety technology
with safety zone box    SB
Ordering key servo amplifier for NCFC
  Type 2180A
NC Joining Module NCFC – Weight optimized and compact NC joining module Type 2163A...
21
63
A
_0
03
-5
41
e-
01
.2
5
Page 5/5
© 2025 Kistler Group, Eulachstraße 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group products
are protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Nominal force [kN]
55 055
80 080
Stroke [mm]
200 200
Max. Speed [mm/s]
220 mm/s bei 55 kN 220
200 mm/s bei 80 kN  200
Brake
Without holding brake N
With holding brake H
Configuration
Angled T
Ordering key
  Type 2163A
Ordering example  Type 2163A055200220HT
NC Joining Module NCFC Type 2163A..., nominal force 55 kN,
stroke 200 mm, speed 220 mm/s, with holding brake H, configuration
angled T
Our services:
• Application consulting
• Commissioning support
• User- and operator training
• System optimisation
• Accredited calibrations
• MFU / MSA
• Maintenance contracts
• Maintenance and repair support